## **Pwyllgor Neuadd Lles Llansaint Wellfar Hall Committee**

## General Data Protection Regulations (Service) Consent to hold Contact Information

I agree that I have read and understand the Llansaint Welfare Hall Committee Privacy Notice available at <a href="www.stishmaelscc.org.uk">www.stishmaelscc.org.uk</a>. I agree by signing below that the Hall Committee may process my personal information for providing information and corresponding with me.

I agree that Llansaint Welfare Hall Committee can keep my contact information data for an undisclosed time or until I request its removal.

I have the right to request modification on the information that you keep on record.

I have the right to withdraw my consent and request that my details are removed from your database.

Name	
Date of birth if	
under 18	
Parental/Guardian	
Consent for any	
data processing	
activity	
Address	
Telephone No.	
Email Address	
Facebook	
Twitter	
Signature	
Date	